
 

2024 Chihuahuas Promotions & Giveaways 
Tues., April 2 Round Rock Express 6:35 p.m. Opening Day & Rally Towel Giveaway  
   presented by Mattress Firm 
Wed., April 17 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 p.m. Day Baseball 
Thurs., April 18 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Margaritas Night presented by Pepsi &  
   Margaritas Jersey Giveaway  
   presented by Cesar Ornelas Injury Law 
Fri., April 19 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Socorro ISD Night 
Sat., April 20 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Ysleta ISD Night &  
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., April 21 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 p.m. Boy Scouts Day 
Tues., April 20 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Youth Baseball Night 
Wed., May 1 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Bark at the Park presented by GECU 
Thurs., May 2 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. First Responders Night presented by 
   The Hospitals of Providence 
Fri., May 3 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. EPISD Night & Clear Backpack Giveaway 
   presented by Party Time Ice 
Sat., May 4 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Star Wars Night, Jersey Auction, & 
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., May 5 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 12:05 p.m. Cinco de Mayo & Margaritas Day 
   presented by Pepsi 
Wed., May 8 Albuquerque Isotopes 11:05 a.m. Day Baseball & Baseball in Education  
   presented by Texas Gas Service 
Thurs., May 9 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Nurses Night presented by  
   The Hospitals of Providence 
Fri., May 10 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Rope Cap Giveaway 
Sat., May 11 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., May 12 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 p.m. Girl Scout Day & Mother’s Day 
Wed., May 22 Sacramento River Cats 11:05 a.m. Day Baseball & Baseball in Education  
   presented by Texas Gas Service 
Fri., May 24 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 p.m. Beach Towel Giveaway presented by  
   Sarah Farms 
Sat., May 25 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 p.m. Memorial Day Weekend &  
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., May 26 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 p.m. Memorial Day Weekend &  
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Thurs., June 6 Las Vegas Aviators 6:35 p.m. Teacher Appreciation Night  
   presented by GECU & 
   Margaritas Night presented by Pepsi 
Sun., June 9 Las Vegas Aviators 6:05 p.m. Strike Out Cancer Night  
   presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tues., June 18 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Youth Baseball Night 
Wed., June 19 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Youth Softball Night 
Thurs., June 20 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Pride Night &  
   Margaritas Night presented by Pepsi 



 
Fri., June 21 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 p.m. Marvel Super Hero Day &  
   Miles Moreles Bobblehead Giveaway 
   presented by GECU 
Sun., June 23 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:05 p.m. Bark at the Park presented by GECU 
Wed., July 3 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Independence Day Celebration &  
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Thurs., July 4 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Independence Day Celebration &  
   Fireworks Spectacular 
Sat., July 6 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 p.m. Fireworks Spectacular 
Wed., July 31 Oklahoma City Dodgers 6:35 p.m. Bark at the Park presented by GECU 
Thurs., August 1 Oklahoma City Dodgers 6:35 p.m. Margaritas Night presented by Pepsi 
Sat., August 3 Oklahoma City Dodgers 6:35 p.m. Marvel’s Defenders of the Diamond Night, 
   Jersey Auction, & Fireworks Spectacular 
Sat., August 17 Oklahoma City Dodgers 6:35 p.m. Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., August 18 Oklahoma City Dodgers 6:05 p.m. Bark at the Park presented by GECU 
Tues., August 27 Tacoma Rainiers 6:35 p.m. Youth Baseball Night 
Wed., August 28 Tacoma Rainiers  12:05 p.m. Day Baseball 
Sun., September 1 Tacoma Rainiers  12:05 p.m. Labor Day Celebration 
Wed., September 11 Salt Lake Bees 12:05 p.m. Day Baseball 
Thurs., September 12 Salt Lake Bees  6:35 p.m. Margaritas Night presented by Pepsi 
Sat., September 14 Salt Lake Bees  6:35 pm. Fireworks Spectacular 
Sun., September 15 Salt Lake Bees 12:05 p.m. Fan Appreciation Day 


